STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, February 2, 2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-19969-amc
15-10078-elf
15-10117-amc
14-19490-elf
15-10046-¢elf
15-10021-amc

15-10015-amc
14-20122-jkf
15-10063-amc
14-19490-¢elf

10:00 A.M.

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7
Amy E. Loveland (Debtor) Represented By:
Angela Cecilia Cleghorn (Debtor)  Represented By
Barbara J McDevitt (Debtor) Represented By:
Daniela V. Dugulescu (Debtor) Represented By:
Laurence T. Gelfand (Debtor) Represented By
Michael J Gomeringer (Debtor) Represented By:
Nicole M Gomeringer (Debtor) Represented By
Patricia K. O'Connor (Debtor) Represented By:
Robert Scott Landis (Debtor) Represented By:
Sandra M. Rokowski (Debtor) Represented By:

Vasile I. Dugulescu (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-10167-¢elf
15-10008-¢lf
14-18746-amc
14-14669-elf

11:00 A.M.

David J Zansitis (Debtor)
Gregg A Lipschultz (Debtor)
John A Rasiej (Debtor)
Luisa Rasiej (Debtor)
Walter Baranowski (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-19462-elf

Steven C Sweigard (Debtor)

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Paul H. Young

: George Kotsopoulos

Joshua Z. Goldblum
Michelle A. Winter

: Patricia M. Mayer

John Oliver Gingrich

: John Oliver Gingrich

John M. Kenney
Paul H. Young
John M. Kenney

: Michelle A. Winter

Alexander G. Tuttle
Alexander G. Tuttle
Scott F. Waterman
Scott F. Waterman
Stanton M. Lacks

Dmitry A. Braynin

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

12/19/2014
01/05/2015
01/06/2015
12/01/2014
01/05/2015
01/02/2015
01/02/2015
01/02/2015
12/30/2014
01/05/2015
12/01/2014

01/08/2015
01/02/2015
11/03/2014
11/03/2014
06/09/2014

12/01/2014





