

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Steven C Sweigard (Debtor)

## 341 Meeting Schedule Monday, February 2, 2015

## **Bucks Langhorne**

CHAPTER: 7

## 9:00 A.M.

14-19462-elf

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER				
14-19969-amc	Amy E. Loveland (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	12/19/2014
15-10078-elf	Angela Cecilia Cleghorn (Debtor)	Represented By: George Kotsopoulos	Date Filed	01/05/2015
15-10117-amc	Barbara J McDevitt (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	01/06/2015
14-19490-elf	Daniela V. Dugulescu (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle A. Winter	Date Filed	12/01/2014
15-10046-elf	Laurence T. Gelfand (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	01/05/2015
15-10021-amc	Michael J Gomeringer (Debtor)	Represented By: John Oliver Gingrich	Date Filed	01/02/2015
	Nicole M Gomeringer (Debtor)	Represented By: John Oliver Gingrich	Date Filed	01/02/2015
15-10015-amc	Patricia K. O'Connor (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	01/02/2015
14-20122-jkf	Robert Scott Landis (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	12/30/2014
15-10063-amc	Sandra M. Rokowski (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	01/05/2015
14-19490-elf	Vasile I. Dugulescu (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle A. Winter	Date Filed	12/01/2014
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER				
15-10167-elf	David J Zansitis (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	01/08/2015
15-10008-elf	Gregg A Lipschultz (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	01/02/2015
14-18746-amc	John A Rasiej (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	11/03/2014
	Luisa Rasiej (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	11/03/2014
14-14669-elf	Walter Baranowski (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks	Date Filed	06/09/2014
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER				

Represented By: Dmitry A. Braynin

Date Filed 12/01/2014